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Lenovo (United States), Inc. Reseller List

Partner Name Contact Contact Email Phone
Arey Jones Cathy Carini-Terzoli cathy@areyjones.com 800-998-9199
Brite Randie Olson rolson@brite.com 585-869-6023
DHE Dan Hammack dan.hammack@dhecs.com 720-240-4560
Golden Star Technologies (GST) Dennis Want dpwang@gstinc.com 562-345-8711
JR MicroSystems LLC Jennifer Raber jennifer@microsystems.net 414-763-0555
MVS Sekhar Mylavarapu csekhar@mvsconsulting.com 202-270-3661
Riverside Technologies (RTI) Erica Kallweit ekallweit@1rti.com 866-804-4388 x1072
Sirius Andrea Cellura andrea.cellura@cdw.com 585-364-7007
Softchoice David Butkiewicz david.butkiewicz@softchoice.com 312-655-9002
Y&S Technologies Saul Finck saul@yandstech.com 303-353-1917
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